Product Ordering Guide
Sample
1.Base Model 11..BBaasse Me Mooddeell
2. Length 22.. LLeennggtthh
3. Driver 33.. DDrriivveerr
4. CCT44.. CCCCTT
* Could be custom, consult with your sales reps if needed
4             4 feet
I               Internal
TW          CCT Adjustable: 3000K,3500K,4000K
30           3000K
35           3500K
40           4000K
1 2 3 4 5 6
 VL4 -  I  TW  U D
1 32 4 5 6
Pendant  / Internal DriverPendant  / Internal DriverPendant  / Internal Driver
LV
6. Optics Options
5.Lighting Distribution Options55..LLiigghhttiinng Dg Diissttrriibbuuttiioon On Oppttiioonnss
D            Diffuser
U           Indirect
L        Louver
D             Direct
Architectural Linear
VL          Linear Vertical
 Optional Ordering Information
Pendant AccessoryPPeennddaannt At Acccceessssoorryy
For dry ceiling
For drop ceiling (T-Grid Ceiling)
Emergency
Sensor
Optional Function
Round (2" & 4")
Square (2" & 4")
canopy
VL 4 I
Pendant / Internal Driver
Product Ordering Guide
6. Optics OPtions
Optional Ordering Information
canopy
VL
Architectural Linear
Vertical Linear
Architectural LED Luminaire Architectural Lighting Enthusiast
Performance Summary
DimensionsDDiimmeennssiioonnss
THD:  <20%
Finish Color:  Silver
Power Factor : >0.9
Tested Dimmers: Lutron  ® Diva-Dvtv, Leviton ® IP-710-DL
Lifespan: ≥50,000 Hrs
Warranty : 5 years limited
Mounting: Suspended and available for seamless continuous runs
Specification
Internal Driver
VL4-IXXXD VL4-IXXXLModel
Lighting Distribution
UGR<19 Option
RA>80
40W
4' Length
RA>90 Option
Pendant In Drop Ceiling (T-Grid Ceiling)
Pendant In Dry Ceiling
Continuous Runs (Up to 40ft)
0-10V Dimming
Emergency Option
Sensor Option